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ENERGIA · ЕНЕРГИЯ · ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑ · ENERGIJA · ENERGY · ENERGIE · ENERGI
* Минута · perc · Λεπτά

COP

kW

EER

  kWh/60min*

kW

COP

  kWh/60min*

dB

EER

BLACK+DECKER BXAC12001E

A
A+

3,5
2,6

1,4

3,5
2,7

1,2
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